
SCHEDULE XYIII
Minimum essential equipment and instuments required for Out Patient

department
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number
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patient
department

fnsfvrrmonf nr aarrinmanf lfr:-i*,,*rittiliiltUitt

number
required
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Quantif
ha#ioionorr

Height and weight
measuring tool

1

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer

1

Clinical thermometer (non-
contact)

I

Stethoscope 1

1

Sueeningout
patient
departmeat

One eachfor

screening
cubicle or

unit

1

If-P qrr .riatr. lrn-l\ r\qJ 1 !

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer

2 aa

Stethoscope 2 2

Torch 1 1

Examination table 1 1

Clinical thermometer (non-
L UtrtaL [,,

2
2

Tongue depressor 2 a

Weight and height
measuring stand

i
1

L{----=-i=-- r.^-^^lvrtrirsururH l'tt[_,E
1I I

2. Kayachikitsa

Knee hammer 2 2

x 1 1

Instruments for anc-rectal
examination

As required
1

trxamination tahle 1 1

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer

? 2

Clinical thermometer (non-
contact) 2 2

Torch 1 1

il, - t.- -^Dlr.1rya

Cheatie lbrceps As required 1

E-omino+inn to1.l^L^qurtatulruti uiii! I 1

Spot light 1 1

Sterilizer 1 1

Trolley 1 1

D^^: ^ i.^-L---* -^L- 1i1.iJasic irisrfi.ilrrefirs iiKe
tcothed forceps, forceps,
artery forceps, scissors, Bald
Parker handle, blade,
suturing kit, proctoscopg
catheter, syringes kidney
tray and the like.

I
1

J

Out patient
department
afiached minor
operation theatre

Cansurnables and medicines
to perform Out patient
department surgical
procedure a4@ike

As required Available

Auto 1 1
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Naadi recording equipment



4.
Shalakya-ne&a

Fundcsc ope 2 1

Humphrey visual field
analyser

1
1

1 I

Examination table 1 I
x 1 I

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer

2
2

2 2

Clinical thermometer (non-
contact)

2
2

Torc.h 2 2

5 5

Auroscope 5 5

Puretone Audiometer 1 1

Tongue depressor, Nasal
speculum, nasal packing
foreceps

{ cach

55.

Shalakya -
Kama,N*saa:rd
Mukha

Ear, nose, throat kit 1 1

Head set for light focus 1 1

X-Rayviewingbox 1 1

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer

2
2

Stethoscope 2 2

Clinical thermometer (non-
contact)

2
2

Ereighing machine 1 "}

Sims's speculum 5 5

Clinical thermometer (non-
contact)

2
2

5 5

Examination table i 1

Torch 2 2

X-Ray view box "l i

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer

2
2

Stethoscope 2 2

6.

Prasuti and
Streer*ga

Measuring tape I 2

Torch 1 i
X-Ray r.iew box 1 1

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer
withpediatri* cu-ff

2
2

Clinical thermometer {non-
contact)

2 ,)

Stethoscope 2 2

Examination table I i
Neonatal scale 1 1

Pediatric scale 1 I

kifantometer As required U

Measuring tapes 2 2

Height measurement scale 1 1

Pediatric stethqsstk 2 2

f tr

Knee 2 2 zl\nA

Kaumarabhritva

Torch 2 2 0t'
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Slit lamp

Stethoscope

Tuning forks

Cusco's speculum

Oroscoped"ltfu *rr{a/a}-\

7.



Tongue. depressors 5 5

Bilirubinometer 2 2

8. Panchkarma

X-Ray view box 1 1

Non-mercurial
sphygmamanometer

2
2

Stethoscope 2 2

Torch 1 i
Examination table 1 1

Clinicai thermometer (non-
contact)

2
2

l'ongue depressor 2 2
\I/^:^L+ ^*,{ L^i^L+rt !i5a1t 4ilu aiviStrl
measuring stand

It
1

Measuring tape 1 I

Knee hammer 2 2

9 Visha chikitsa

V-P ot, rziarxz hnv
Y r! YY sV^ 1t 1

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer

2

Stethoscope 2 2

Torch 1 1

Examination table 1 1

Clinical thermometer (ncn-
contact)

2
2

Tongue depressor 2 2

Weight and height
measuring stand

1
1

t {-=--=-"-:-^ +^-^^rYrtrdsururH aapt, a
I I

Knee hammer 2 I

10. Swasthawitta

X-Ray view box 1 I

Non-mercurial
sphygmomanometer

2
2

Stethoscope 2 2

Torch I 1

Examination tabie I 1

Clinicai thermometer (non*
contact)

2
2

Tongue depressor 2 2

Weight and height
mea.suring stancl

1
1

Measuring tape 1 1

Knee hammer 2 2
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